Santa Maria Seminar

Santa Maria Elks Lodge

1309 North Bradley Rd.

Santa Maria, CA 93454

PESTICIDE APPLICATORS Thursday, May 23, 2019

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

7.5 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3.0 Law

Photo ID will be required for entry. CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

6:30

7:00

715

8:15

9:00

9:15

10:15

11:00

11:45

12:30

1:15

2:15

3:15

Registration - Coffee Service Provided

Continuing Education Requirements
Maryana Anselmi, PAPA

Weed Management Consideration in RoW, Landscapes, and Range & Pasture
Rick Miller, Corteva agriscience*

Integrated Pest Management with an Organic Approach
Dawn Fluharty, Arborjet*

Morning Break - Multiple Vendor Displays

Glyphosate Alternatives
Will Harrison, Target Specialty Products

Biological Fungicide and Insecticide Solutions on Strawberries
Collin Briley, Morrone Bio

Lunch - Provided

Barn Owils Predator/Prey Relationship, How to Lure Barn Owils to Specific Locations
John Schuster, Wild Wing Company

Update on Invasive Insects: Gold-Spotted Oak Borer and Invasive Shot Hole Borer
in Southern California

Kim Corella, Cal Fire

Laws and Regulations Update
Mariah Taylor, County of Santa Barbara Dept. of Agriculture

Hazardous Waste Cleanup
Officer Murray, California Highway Patrol

End of Program - Thanks for coming!

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.
* Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors



http://www.papaseminars.com/

