

Santa Maria Seminar

Santa Maria Elks Lodge 1309 North Bradley Rd. Santa Maria, CA 93454

Thursday, May 23, 2019

7.5 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3.0 Law CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

Photo ID will be required for entry.

6:30	Registration – Coffee Service Provided
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Maryana Anselmi, PAPA
7:15	Weed Management Consideration in RoW, Landscapes, and Range & Pasture Rick Miller, Corteva agriscience*
8:15	Integrated Pest Management with an Organic Approach Dawn Fluharty, Arborjet*
9:00	Morning Break – Multiple Vendor Displays
9:15	Glyphosate Alternatives Will Harrison, Target Specialty Products
10:15	Biological Fungicide and Insecticide Solutions on Strawberries Collin Briley, Morrone Bio
11:00	Lunch - Provided
11:45	Barn Owls Predator/Prey Relationship, How to Lure Barn Owls to Specific Locations John Schuster, Wild Wing Company
12:30	Update on Invasive Insects: Gold-Spotted Oak Borer and Invasive Shot Hole Borer in Southern California Kim Corella, Cal Fire
1:15	Laws and Regulations Update Mariah Taylor, County of Santa Barbara Dept. of Agriculture
2:15	Hazardous Waste Cleanup Officer Murray, California Highway Patrol
3:15	End of Program – Thanks for coming!

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.

^{*} Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors